CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No	19705	6-17-74 Date
To the Mayor and Cit	rr Council.	
	· Carlo Carl	nd/or drain be laid for the premises at
on a Church	(Alia) Ut	o = W of Acishnet Ave
	anu ani, a	/)
		Churchill St street,
the same to be laid in Public Works.	n the street and the surf	ace repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to work in the manner s completion of the wo	pecified, in excess of the	he City Treasurer all cost of performing the above deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of th cost shall be returned	e cost of performing the d to me by the City Trea	
Witness & Can	celo d 6	Gmand Lavalle
	1017	Signature of Property Owner
		Churchile St
	$\mathbf{Address}$	Telephone No.
	***************************************	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance		
for roof water		Address
P	ermits to Industrial and	I/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner of	Public Works of such su	or commercial applicants only upon receipt by applemental information as may be required by the proposed wastewater discharge.
This information	was submitted by	
		Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the	e Commissioner of Publi	c Works on
		Date
	» <i>I</i>	Commissioner of Public Works
		Commissioner of Fubile Works
	Estimate and De	eposit Requirement
	Office of Co	mmissioner of Public Works, 6-17-74
My estimate of	the cost of laying the bu	ailding sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	\$168001,00	
Assessed Entrance charges	_	Total deposit required
Entrance charges		Total deposit required B
		Commissioner of Public Works
	Certific	ate of Issue
		Office of City Clerk, 6-17-74
The above app	lication, accompanied	by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit No	o. 19705 w	as issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.		
		Cller M. Haughan
Laid from main in street	to property line	City Clérk
Owner agrees to supply al ials and	l necessary mater-	

to be assessed

AND THE SERVICE OF TH

图的对象 1、1000年中国内部内地区基础的图像的电影中国建筑的基础的中央。1980年,1980年,1980年代

THESE SET MANAGEMENT

The water to the processing of

transfer the same but also

neth and an an arrange and arrange and

trake, et al trake de la colorio de la trake a mant pendi la colorio de la colorio de la colorio de la colorio La colorio de la colorio d La colorio de la colorio d

The state of the s

A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR

Sugal to etcarsitud.

Conservation and the Conservation of the Conse

i grande i sloveto legerari. Carlorio Eggilorio i la megapito e illa con lega prode con il la s enerto dell'il lo mora i tribite del 100 bétantes i 1, la 2001 della 2001 dimensione della considerata. Comparato e regione della considerata del considerata della considerata della considerata della considerata del

NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of service 38 Billed 7/11/7760
Sewer depthpipe system
Surf. drain
Contractor's Name (if working on City Property)
City of New Bedford,
Drain Permit Nº 19705 Office of D. P. W., 6-17-74
Date
To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to Commissioner of Public Works. 1017 Churchill Street Address By
to lay a building sewer/drain service from the premises at
to connect with the sewer/drain in street.
Laid from main in street to property line. Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials and
Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

RETURN OF FOREMAN

	KETOKIA OF TOKEMAT			
Entered 19 49, 7 19 7 4				
	Time of P. M.			
	By Jane in Joyor	0		
	COST			
1 1	Labor hours @ Reg,	100		
438	Jospo Tovarso 5"3-13.14.	2-13.27 26.41		
SK1379		2-1/37/ 22.74		
5 (0379	Joe Ferriero 5"3-11.37.	2-1/37 22-74		
3.16	Fing Lamos 5"3-9.48-	2-94818.96		
3.73	Antone Sylvia 5"3-149	2-11/9 - 22.38		
3.73	Barry DeMarklo 5"3-11.73	2-1173 23.46		
	Stock 68.28	6841 1366		
	7.00.	911290		
	1/2 bag Corrento 2.45	1,23		
Polos	100165 5and Out 10 10 10 5 x 5 grovo w 2/ K27859.	38.92		
Refer	1-22 20 Coup/ing	3:90		
	1 22 2 walling			
	Trucking			
	#49- 3-HRS, Q.655	19.65		
11"	116-1-HR, @300	3.00		
- M				
2	Total Cost	179.70		
7 6 3	Estimate-cost of laying drain 168 —			
9.0	Entrance charges Lobe assauld			
150	Total deposit	Sulfina		
T 0	Balance due	1 70		
2 2	Pieces pipe to curb (2) (-1017)	1.241.		
2	" " curb to house - / - / 6 +	t, p.000		
n or	Cut at sewer 7 44			
1	Cut at curb 6 = ft			
gung	Size of pipe 4" 1 6" Tous.	+0		
3	Correct			
9				
	tool 11 your	Foreman		